
14   Online Course on International Migration Lawth

23 October - 16 November 2023
Rome time zone (CET)

Agenda Outline

Week 1

Monday 23 October
Session 1 Opening of the Course and Keynote Address

Live Session
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 2
Wednesday 25 October

Live Session

Migration Overview: 
Statistics, Trends, Causes and Risks 

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Friday 27 October
Session 3

Live Session
Migration Overview: Who is Who

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 0

www.iihl.org

Session 4

Week 2

Thursday 2 November
Session 5

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 6
By Sunday 5 November

Detention and Alternatives to Detention
Self-paced Session

International Migration Law and
the Rights of Migrants

Live Session
Monday 30 October
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Live Session

 Admission, Stay and Exit:
Authority and Responsibility of States

By Monday 23 October
Technical Preparation

Self-paced Session

Week 4

Capstone Session and Closing of the Course
Thursday 16 November Live Session
Session 12

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

By Wednesday 15 November Self-paced Session
Session 11 Global Compact on Migration

Session 10
Monday 13 November
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Live Session

Migration and Development and
Migrant Workers' Rights

Return, Integration and Reintegration of Migrants

Week 3

Monday 6 November
Session 7

Live Session
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Live SessionFriday 10 November
Session 9

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Session 8 Trafficking in Persons and Smuggling of Migrants
Live Session

Protection at Sea

Wednesday 8 November
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm


